Division: BAM DIV 4

Date
5/29/2020

6/5/2020

6/12/2020

6/19/2020

6/26/2020

7/10/2020

7/17/2020

7/24/2020

7/31/2020

8/7/2020

8/14/2020

8/21/2020

July 10, 2020

Location
UNION LAKE

MORRISON LAKE

CROOKED LAKE

GULL LAKE

PALMER LAKE

GOGUAC LAKE

DUCK LAKE

BARTON LAKE

UNION LAKE

JORDAN LAKE

FINE LAKE

GULL LAKE

BAM Div 4

Tournament Schedule

1/1/2020-12/31/2020

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

YTD Notes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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