## BAM Div 4 Tournament Schedule 1/1/2020-12/31/2020

**Division: BAM DIV 4** 

Date	Location	Туре	YTD	Notes
5/29/2020	UNION LAKE	Team	Yes	
6/5/2020	MORRISON LAKE	Team	Yes	
6/12/2020	CROOKED LAKE	Team	Yes	
6/19/2020	GULL LAKE	Team	Yes	
6/26/2020	PALMER LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/10/2020	GOGUAC LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/17/2020	DUCK LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/24/2020	BARTON LAKE	Team	Yes	
7/31/2020	UNION LAKE	Team	Yes	
8/7/2020	JORDAN LAKE	Team	Yes	
8/14/2020	FINE LAKE	Team	Yes	
8/21/2020	GULL LAKE	Team	Yes	

July 10, 2020 Page 1